Battersea Eagles MI

Name

Bassa, Hugo

Watt, Chris

Blackwell, David
Farahmandpour, Ehsan
Pires, Jonathan

Konyakhin Borrelly, Gregory
Hovath, Andras

Welch, Stephen T

Stafford, Will

Performance Score Games

1968 2 2
1665 0% 7
843 3 6
972 4 8
1565 1 2
813 1 2
756 1 3
848 Ya 4
1107 0 1

Including
Defaults

100%
78.57%
57.14%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
12.5%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
78.57%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
12.5%
0%



